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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Attentive https://www.linkedin.com/company/attentivehq/United States 1,363 489 35.88% ▲ 0
2 LLYC https://www.linkedin.com/company/llyc/Spain 1,369 375 27.39% New Entry
3 Klaviyo https://www.linkedin.com/company/klaviyo/United States 2,217 591 26.66% ▼ -1
4 Teads https://www.linkedin.com/company/teads/United States 1,297 286 22.05% ▲ 5
5 APCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/apco-worldwide/United States 1,596 347 21.74% New Entry
6 Real Chemistry https://www.linkedin.com/company/therealchemistry/United States 1,373 286 20.83% ▲ 33
7 Golin https://www.linkedin.com/company/golin/United States 1,288 248 19.25% New Entry
8 Awin Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/awin-global/Germany 1,348 256 18.99% ▼ -5
9 Tinuiti https://www.linkedin.com/company/tinuiti/United States 1,118 187 16.73% ▲ 5

10 Weber Shandwick https://www.linkedin.com/company/weber-shandwick/United States 4,696 750 15.97% New Entry
11 LiveRamp https://www.linkedin.com/company/liveramp/United States 1,454 219 15.06% ▲ 9
12 Jellyfish https://www.linkedin.com/company/jellyfishglobal/United Kingdom 2,214 330 14.91% ▼ -4
13 Best Version Media https://www.linkedin.com/company/best-version-media/United States 2,112 308 14.58% ▼ -8
14 Effectv https://www.linkedin.com/company/effectv/United States 2,124 300 14.12% ▼ -7
15 Hearts & Science https://www.linkedin.com/company/hearts&science/United States 1,353 188 13.90% ▲ 9
16 Zeta Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/zetaglobal/United States 1,741 233 13.38% ▲ 40
17 Octagon https://www.linkedin.com/company/octagon/United States 1,290 169 13.10% ▲ 5
18 MiQ https://www.linkedin.com/company/miq-digital/United States 1,457 189 12.97% ▲ 18
19 OUTFRONT Media https://www.linkedin.com/company/outfrontmedia/United States 2,360 299 12.67% ▼ -9
20 DEPT https://www.linkedin.com/company/deptagency/Netherlands 4,168 523 12.55% New Entry
21 VaynerMedia https://www.linkedin.com/company/vaynermedia/United States 1,302 163 12.52% ▲ 28
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22 Ketchum https://www.linkedin.com/company/ketchum/United States 1,295 161 12.43% New Entry
23 Accenture Song https://www.linkedin.com/company/accenture-song/United States 9,359 1,155 12.34% ▼ -12
24 HALO Branded Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/halobrandedsolutions/United States 1,807 223 12.34% ▼ -18
25 Cox Media https://www.linkedin.com/company/cox-media/United States 1,094 135 12.34% ▲ 5
26 Merkle DACH https://www.linkedin.com/company/merkle-dach/Switzerland 1,463 180 12.30% New Entry
27 Serviceplan Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/serviceplan-group/Germany 1,304 160 12.27% ▼ -9
28 OMD USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/omd-usa/United States 1,397 167 11.95% ▲ 81
29 Walmart Connect https://www.linkedin.com/company/walmart-connect/United States 2,103 250 11.89% ▼ -17
30 TechTarget https://www.linkedin.com/company/techtarget/United States 1,058 122 11.53% New Entry
31 We Are Social https://www.linkedin.com/company/we-are-social/United Kingdom 1,575 179 11.37% ▲ 4
32 Fiverr and Upwork Freelancers (Buyers and Sellers)https://www.linkedin.com/company/fiverr-and-upwork-freelancers-buyers-and-sellers/United States 7,340 833 11.35% New Entry
33 Edelman https://www.linkedin.com/company/edelman/United States 6,805 772 11.34% New Entry
34 FGS Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/fgs-global/United States 1,799 204 11.34% New Entry
35 Momentum Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/momentumworldwide/United States 1,377 155 11.26% ▼ -3
36 OLIVER Agency https://www.linkedin.com/company/oliver-agency/United Kingdom 3,016 333 11.04% ▼ -3
37 FreeWheel https://www.linkedin.com/company/freewheel/United States 1,422 157 11.04% ▲ 26
38 Omnicom Media Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/omnicom-media-group_2/United States 4,810 527 10.96% ▼ -9
39 Flywheel https://www.linkedin.com/company/flywheel-digital/United States 1,771 194 10.95% New Entry
40 Klick https://www.linkedin.com/company/klick-health/Canada 1,601 174 10.87% ▲ 8
41 Criteo https://www.linkedin.com/company/criteo/France 3,626 386 10.65% ▲ 0
42 Cision https://www.linkedin.com/company/cision/United States 2,275 240 10.55% New Entry
43 Jack Morton Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/jack-morton-worldwide/United States 1,183 123 10.40% ▼ -1
44 Media.Monks https://www.linkedin.com/company/mediamonks/Netherlands 7,393 766 10.36% ▼ -29
45 PMG https://www.linkedin.com/company/pmgworldwide/United States 1,073 108 10.07% New Entry
46 Razorfish https://www.linkedin.com/company/razorfish/United States 1,763 176 9.98% ▲ 34
47 dunnhumby https://www.linkedin.com/company/dunnhumby/United Kingdom 2,535 251 9.90% ▼ -16
48 Power Digital Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/company/powerdigitalmarketing/United States 1,383 136 9.83% ▼ -35
49 Design Bridge and Partnershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/designbridgeandpartners/United Kingdom 1,109 108 9.74% ▲ 6
50 Wieden + Kennedy https://www.linkedin.com/company/wieden---kennedy/United States 1,858 180 9.69% ▲ 2
51 BCW Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcw-global/United States 2,013 195 9.69% New Entry
52 Spectrum Reach https://www.linkedin.com/company/spectrum-reach/United States 3,155 299 9.48% ▼ -25
53 Porter Novelli https://www.linkedin.com/company/porternovelli/United States 1,037 97 9.35% New Entry
54 Assembly Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/assembly-global/United States 1,793 167 9.31% ▲ 5
55 Scholz & Friends https://www.linkedin.com/company/scholz-&-friends/Germany 1,249 116 9.29% ▼ -11
56 Hill & Knowlton https://www.linkedin.com/company/hill-knowlton-strategies/United States 4,419 403 9.12% New Entry
57 dentsu X https://www.linkedin.com/company/dentsux/United Kingdom 1,049 94 8.96% ▼ -19
58 Seven.One Entertainment Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sevenone-entertainment/Germany 1,153 102 8.85% ▼ -33
59 Critical Mass https://www.linkedin.com/company/critical-mass/Canada 1,602 139 8.68% ▼ -25
60 The Mill https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-mill/United Kingdom 1,609 138 8.58% ▼ -37
61 Proforma https://www.linkedin.com/company/proforma/United States 1,176 100 8.50% ▼ -24
62 MRM https://www.linkedin.com/company/globalmrm/United States 3,381 287 8.49% ▲ 11
63 FleishmanHillard https://www.linkedin.com/company/fleishmanhillard/United States 2,447 205 8.38% New Entry
64 Publicis Media https://www.linkedin.com/company/publicismedia/United Kingdom 7,140 593 8.31% ▼ -11
65 WSI World https://www.linkedin.com/company/wsi/Canada 1,181 98 8.30% ▼ -20
66 Hogarth https://www.linkedin.com/company/hogarth/United Kingdom 5,025 415 8.26% ▼ -19
67 PHMG https://www.linkedin.com/company/phmg/United Kingdom 1,107 91 8.22% ▼ -21
68 KINESSO https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinesso/United States 3,731 304 8.15% ▼ -4
69 Epsilon https://www.linkedin.com/company/epsilon/United States 9,374 753 8.03% ▲ 24
70 Initiative https://www.linkedin.com/company/initiative/United States 4,000 318 7.95% ▼ -10
71 Annalect https://www.linkedin.com/company/annalect-group/United States 1,301 103 7.92% ▼ -45
72 JCDecaux https://www.linkedin.com/company/jcdecaux/France 6,054 477 7.88% ▼ -15
73 Publicis Re:Sources https://www.linkedin.com/company/publicisresources/France 3,204 251 7.83% ▲ 3
74 George P Johnson Experience Marketinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/george-p-johnson/United States 1,610 125 7.76% ▼ -4
75 VML COMMERCE https://www.linkedin.com/company/vmlyrcommerce/United States 1,429 107 7.49% ▼ -25
76 CJ https://www.linkedin.com/company/commission-junction/United States 1,574 116 7.37% ▲ 6
77 Digitas North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/digitas-north-america/United States 2,617 189 7.22% ▲ 27
78 WE Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/we-comms/United States 1,802 130 7.21% New Entry
79 RAPP https://www.linkedin.com/company/rapp/United States 1,985 142 7.15% ▲ 32
80 Spark Foundry https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparkfoundry/United States 2,972 212 7.13% ▼ -1
81 American Solutions for Businesshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/american-solutions-for-business/United States 1,155 81 7.01% ▼ -16
82 GMR Marketing https://www.linkedin.com/company/gmr-marketing/United States 1,600 110 6.88% ▼ -8
83 Acxiom https://www.linkedin.com/company/acxiom/United States 3,861 265 6.86% ▲ 45
84 Marigold https://www.linkedin.com/company/meet-marigold/United States 1,327 91 6.86% New Entry
85 Iris https://www.linkedin.com/company/iris/United Kingdom 2,102 144 6.85% ▲ 3
86 Mosaic North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/mosaic-sales-solutions/United States 3,260 223 6.84% ▲ 8
87 iProspect https://www.linkedin.com/company/iprospect/United Kingdom 2,975 203 6.82% ▼ -29
88 UM Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/um-ww/United States 2,655 180 6.78% ▲ 3
89 Townsquare Media https://www.linkedin.com/company/townsquare-media/United States 2,025 137 6.77% ▼ -3
90 VML https://www.linkedin.com/company/vmlyr/United States 28,243 1,860 6.59% ▲ 28
91 Clear Channel Outdoor https://www.linkedin.com/company/clear-channel-outdoor/United States 2,458 160 6.51% ▼ -23
92 Ogilvy https://www.linkedin.com/company/ogilvy/United States 11,886 773 6.50% ▼ -15
93 PHD https://www.linkedin.com/company/phd-/United Kingdom 5,710 371 6.50% ▼ -22
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94 FCB Health New York | An IPG Health Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/fcb-health-ny/United States 1,652 105 6.36% ▼ -54
95 EVERSANA INTOUCH https://www.linkedin.com/company/eversana-intouch/United States 1,241 78 6.29% ▼ -79
96 TEAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/teamenterprises/United States 1,258 79 6.28% ▼ -9
97 GroupM https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupmworldwide/United States 19,504 1,209 6.20% ▼ -46
98 Paragon UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/paragonuk1/United Kingdom 1,573 94 5.98% ▼ -17
99 Scorpion https://www.linkedin.com/company/scorpion/United States 1,378 82 5.95% ▲ 3

100 Göteborg & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/goteborgco/Sweden 1,365 80 5.86% New Entry
101 BDS Connected Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdsconnectedsolutions/United States 1,407 82 5.83% ▼ -18
102 Mindshare https://www.linkedin.com/company/mindshare/United Kingdom 9,604 559 5.82% ▲ 8
103 TikTok for Business https://www.linkedin.com/company/tiktokbusiness/United States 1,295 75 5.79% ▼ -4
104 2020 Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/2020companies/United States 1,734 99 5.71% ▼ -6
105 Havas Media Network https://www.linkedin.com/company/havas-media-network/United States 6,686 377 5.64% ▲ 2
106 Grey https://www.linkedin.com/company/grey-group/United States 3,289 185 5.62% ▼ -22
107 AffinityX https://www.linkedin.com/company/affinityxinc/United States 2,461 136 5.53% ▲ 16
108 Wavemaker https://www.linkedin.com/company/wavemakerglobal/United Kingdom 6,023 321 5.33% ▼ -65
109 Kantar Media https://www.linkedin.com/company/kantar-media/United Kingdom 1,342 70 5.22% New Entry
110 R/GA https://www.linkedin.com/company/r-ga/United States 2,998 152 5.07% ▼ -13
111 Pens.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/pens/United States 1,277 64 5.01% ▼ -11
112 RPA https://www.linkedin.com/company/rpa/United States 1,199 58 4.84% ▲ 24
113 Zenith https://www.linkedin.com/company/zenith1/United Kingdom 4,973 240 4.83% ▼ -1
114 DoubleVerify https://www.linkedin.com/company/doubleverify-inc/United States 1,125 53 4.71% ▼ -110
115 Clearlink https://www.linkedin.com/company/clearlink/United States 1,047 49 4.68% ▲ 2
116 Centerfield https://www.linkedin.com/company/centerfield-media/United States 1,133 53 4.68% ▼ -20
117 Valpak https://www.linkedin.com/company/valpak/United States 1,500 69 4.60% ▼ -32
118 EssenceMediacom https://www.linkedin.com/company/essencemediacom/United Kingdom 10,550 479 4.54% ▼ -3
119 Leo Burnett https://www.linkedin.com/company/leo-burnett/United States 7,976 362 4.54% ▼ -6
120 Carat https://www.linkedin.com/company/carat/United Kingdom 2,852 128 4.49% ▼ -14
121 APS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/aps-group/United Kingdom 1,105 49 4.43% ▼ -43
122 Starcom https://www.linkedin.com/company/starcom1/United States 6,014 265 4.41% ▼ -8
123 Wunderman Thompson https://www.linkedin.com/company/wunderman-thompson-/United States 4,627 198 4.28% ▼ -62
124 Lamar Advertising Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/lamar-advertising/United States 3,544 147 4.15% ▲ 7
125 MEDIAPOST https://www.linkedin.com/company/mediapost_2/France 1,471 60 4.08% ▼ -22
126 Chemistry https://www.linkedin.com/company/chemistryagency/United States 1,430 58 4.06% ▲ 15
127 Vericast https://www.linkedin.com/company/vericastmarketing/United States 5,138 208 4.05% ▲ 21
128 Mother https://www.linkedin.com/company/mother/United Kingdom 2,691 108 4.01% ▼ -7
129 SGS & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/sgsco/United States 3,920 156 3.98% ▲ 0
130 MCI https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearemci/Switzerland 2,644 105 3.97% New Entry
131 Hibu https://www.linkedin.com/company/hibu/United States 4,243 168 3.96% ▼ -6
132 Solocal https://www.linkedin.com/company/solocal-groupe/France 3,657 143 3.91% ▼ -13
133 Horizon Media https://www.linkedin.com/company/horizon-media/United States 3,003 116 3.86% ▼ -11
134 TRANZACT https://www.linkedin.com/company/tranzact/United States 1,331 51 3.83% ▲ 10
135 Yell https://www.linkedin.com/company/yell/United Kingdom 1,489 57 3.83% ▼ -15
136 Laundry Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/laundry-service/United States 1,410 52 3.69% ▼ -4
137 Salesland https://www.linkedin.com/company/salesland-fuerzadeventas-comerciales/Spain 4,173 146 3.50% ▼ -21
138 Currently Seeking Opportunitieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/currently-seeking-opportunities/United States 1,488 51 3.43% New Entry
139 Publicis Groupe https://www.linkedin.com/company/publicis-groupe/France 45,569 1,538 3.38% ▼ -6
140 MarketSource https://www.linkedin.com/company/marketsource-inc/United States 3,237 109 3.37% ▲ 5
141 HH Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/hh-global/United Kingdom 6,371 211 3.31% ▼ -14
142 XYZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearexyz/United States 1,156 36 3.11% ▼ -3
143 MSL (Global) https://www.linkedin.com/company/mslglobal/France 3,150 95 3.02% New Entry
144 McCann Worldgroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccannworldgroup/United States 10,946 326 2.98% ▼ -9
145 IPG Mediabrands https://www.linkedin.com/company/mediabrands/United States 10,919 312 2.86% ▼ -11
146 Saatchi & Saatchi https://www.linkedin.com/company/saatchi-&-saatchi/United Kingdom 5,611 156 2.78% ▲ 0
147 Havas Creative Network https://www.linkedin.com/company/havas_creative_network/United States 6,162 162 2.63% ▼ -10
148 Theorem https://www.linkedin.com/company/theorem/United States 1,344 35 2.60% New Entry
149 DCM https://www.linkedin.com/company/datacm/Canada 1,115 29 2.60% New Entry
150 SEO https://www.linkedin.com/company/search-engine-optimization-inc-/United States 1,020 24 2.35% ▼ -20
151 Yellow Pages / Pages Jaunes – Canadahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/yellow-pages-group-group-pages-jaunes---canada/Canada 1,814 42 2.32% ▲ 7
152 GTB https://www.linkedin.com/company/gtb/United States 1,622 37 2.28% ▲ 5
153 Advertising Specialty Institutehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/asicentral/United States 1,712 39 2.28% ▼ -6
154 FCB Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/fcbglobal/United States 1,358 30 2.21% ▼ -11
155 BBDO Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/bbdo/United States 2,180 46 2.11% ▲ 0
156 SGK https://www.linkedin.com/company/sgk/United States 6,302 132 2.09% ▼ -5
157 YESCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/yesco/United States 1,014 21 2.07% New Entry
158 Harte Hanks https://www.linkedin.com/company/hartehanks/United States 4,258 78 1.83% ▲ 4
159 Quad https://www.linkedin.com/company/quadgraphics/United States 10,025 171 1.71% ▲ 11
160 Clipper Magazine https://www.linkedin.com/company/clipper-magazine/United States 1,007 17 1.69% ▲ 3
161 DDB https://www.linkedin.com/company/ddb/United States 7,760 130 1.68% ▲ 10
162 Autotrader US https://www.linkedin.com/company/autotrader-com/United States 1,211 19 1.57% ▲ 21
163 Morley https://www.linkedin.com/company/morley-companies-inc/United States 1,356 21 1.55% ▼ -21
164 RR Donnelley https://www.linkedin.com/company/rr-donnelley/United States 31,313 448 1.43% ▲ 3
165 heaven https://www.linkedin.com/company/heaven/France 1,590 22 1.38% ▲ 0
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/tranzact/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/yell/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/laundry-service/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/salesland-fuerzadeventas-comerciales/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/currently-seeking-opportunities/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/publicis-groupe/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/marketsource-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hh-global/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearexyz/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mslglobal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mccannworldgroup/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mediabrands/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/saatchi-&-saatchi/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/havas_creative_network/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/theorem/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/datacm/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/search-engine-optimization-inc-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/yellow-pages-group-group-pages-jaunes---canada/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gtb/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/asicentral/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fcbglobal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bbdo/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sgk/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/yesco/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hartehanks/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/quadgraphics/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/clipper-magazine/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ddb/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/autotrader-com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/morley-companies-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rr-donnelley/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/heaven/


166 MediaCom https://www.linkedin.com/company/mediacom/United Kingdom 6,782 93 1.37% ▼ -5
167 Archway Marketing Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/archway-marketing-services/United States 1,043 14 1.34% ▲ 12
168 Cargo https://www.linkedin.com/company/cargo/United States 1,488 19 1.28% ▲ 17
169 Credico https://www.linkedin.com/company/credico/United States 1,264 16 1.27% ▼ -1
170 Havas https://www.linkedin.com/company/havas/France 15,480 191 1.23% ▼ -1
171 Advantage Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/advantage-solutions-sales-marketing-technology/United States 26,132 307 1.17% ▲ 10
172 Star https://www.linkedin.com/company/star/United States 1,315 15 1.14% ▲ 8
173 Omnicom Media Group UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/omg_uk/United Kingdom 3,717 38 1.02% ▲ 11
174 WPP https://www.linkedin.com/company/wpp/United Kingdom 61,204 475 0.78% ▲ 22
175 Dominion Enterprises https://www.linkedin.com/company/dominion-enterprises/United States 1,194 9 0.75% ▲ 7
176 TBC https://www.linkedin.com/company/tbc/United States 1,313 9 0.69% ▲ 17
177 TAXI https://www.linkedin.com/company/taxi/Canada 5,846 35 0.60% ▲ 11
178 TBWA\Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/tbwa/United States 12,968 76 0.59% ▲ 19
179 Interpublic Group (IPG) https://www.linkedin.com/company/ipg/United States 24,888 145 0.58% ▲ 24
180 Ximim https://www.linkedin.com/company/ximim-global/United States 4,239 22 0.52% ▲ 20
181 Clear Channel Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/clearchanneleurope/United Kingdom 15,733 36 0.23% ▲ 27
182 Omnicom https://www.linkedin.com/company/omnicom/United States 45,503 78 0.17% ▼ -92
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